

Greeley Art Association 1335 - 8th Avenue Greeley, CO 80631

Website: greeleyart.org

## What is the Greeley Art Association?

The purpose of the Greeley Art Association shall be to open communication among artists, to promote and encourage increased involvement in the arts through education, to share knowledge, to cooperate in promoting our mutual understanding and appreciation of the arts, and — for those so motivated — to foster the betterment of our art and its marketability.

See more of what we do at: www.greeleyart.org

Take a walk on the wild side.

It's the perfect time to join the Greeley Art Association (GAA).

Complete the yearly membership application on the other side. Mail to:

GAA 1335 -8th Avenue, Greeley, CO 80631





## GREELEY ART ASSOCIATION (GAA) YEARLY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Fill out yearly membership application form below. Mail application with your check for the appropriate amount to the Greeley Art Association (GAA) at the address below:

GAA 1335 - 8th Avenue, Greeley, CO. 80631

NAME:	Date:
ADDRESS:_	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
PHONE NU	MBER:
EMAIL:	
MEDIUMS:	
	ease check one: Renewal New Membership
Select type	of membership:
\$30	. Individual with quarterly digital newsletter
\$40	. Individual with quarterly hard copy mailed newsletter
\$40	. Couple (Spouse's name:)
\$15	. New member prorated (July 1 - December 31)
	<pre>teer Activities: Please select those areas in which you would like to assist GAA. Your active pation is vital to our organization. Hospitality (meeting refreshments, show receptions etc.) Communications (newsletter, publications etc.) Programs (help plan monthly programs and workshops) Special Activities (help organize focus groups, activities such as plein air, critique groups etc.) Show Committees Planning and organization of specific shows Assist with show set up/take down, check in, hanging art work etc. Other (describe)</pre>
	Serving on GAA Board President Vice President Treasurer Secretary Programs Membership Publicity Newsletter